WWW.PANAPACIFIC.COM CUSTOMER SERVICE - 800.726.2636
RADIO HARNESS GUIDE
- RADIO HARNESS ORDERING GUIDE -
Model Type Radio Model Number
D
E
F
Radio Model Harness Number Application
D PP201746 Non-Terminated Wires
D PP201491 1A Freightliner
D PP201495 2A/3A Peterbilt / Kenworth
D PP201496 3C Kenworth T2000 & T300
D PP201497 4A International
D PP201498 5A Mack
D PP201499 6E Volvo / Isuzu
D PP202336 6F Volvo
D PP201540 7A Sterling / Ford
D PP204166 7C Ford 2005 - Up
D PP201500 11A Western Star
D PP201523 Caterpillar
D PP201668 11C Western Star
E PP201991 Non-Terminated Wires
E PP201898 ISO-DIN
E PP201660 1A Freightliner
E PP201661 2A/3A Peterbilt / Kenworth
E PP201662 4A International
E YEAJ02877 2Y 2Y Peterbilt Premium Sound
E YEAJ02877 3C 3C Kenworth T2000 & T300
E PP202663 5A Mack
E PP202655 6E Volvo / Isuzu
E PP202339 6F Volvo
E YEAJ02877 7 7 Sterling / Ford
E YEAJ02877 7A 7A Sterling / Ford
E YEAJ02877 7B 7B Sterling / Ford
E PP203388 7C Ford 2005 - Up
E YEAJ02877 11C 11C Western Star
E PP201933 11B Western Star
F PP205249 Non-Terminated Wires
F PP205250 ISO-DIN
F PP205251 1A Freightliner
F PP205252 2A/3A Peterbilt / Kenworth
F PP205253 4A International
F PP205254 2Y Peterbilt Premium Sound
F PP205255 3C Kenworth T2000 & T300
F PP205256 5A Mack
F PP205257 6E Volvo / Isuzu
F PP205258 6F Volvo
F PP205259 7 Sterling / Ford
F PP205260 7A Sterling / Ford
F PP205261 7B Sterling / Ford
F PP205262 7C Ford 2005 - Up
F PP205263 11C Western Star
F PP205264 11B Western Star
ALL DELPHI RADIOS PLUS  CQ5109U, PP106062, TR0001, SMR10205, PP107233, PP107234, PP107235
CQCX160U*, CQRX660U*, CRSM4208U
* THESE RADIOS COME WITH ISO JUMPER PP205250
Panasonic:  CRCM120UA
Panasonic:  CQCX160U, CQRX660U
SOME INTERNATIONAL MODEL SERIES 4000, 7000, AND 8000 BUILT BETWEEN SEPT 2002 THROUGH 2007 HAVE SMALL WHITE 12
PIN OR 16 PIN CONNECTORS ON THE INSTRUMENT PANEL HARNESS.  THESE CONNECTORS CAN BE CONVERTED TO THE
CURRENT STANDARD ISO-DIN CONNECTOR USING THESE HARNESSES
PP202147 (12-pin to ISO)
PP202148 (16-pin to ISO)
72
WWW.PANAPACIFIC.COM CUSTOMER SERVICE - 800.726.263673
RADIO APPLICATION GUIDE
TRUCK MODEL AND YEAR RADIO CHASSIS HARNESS SUFFIX
FREIGHTLINER
ALL MEDIUM DUTY - RADIO OVER HEAD DIN 1A
COE MODELS BUILT BEFORE 6/86 SHAFT 1
COE MODELS BUILT 6/86 THRU 7/05 DIN 1A
CONVENTIONAL MODELS BUILT BEFORE 6/86 SHAFT 1
CONVENTIONAL MODELS BUILT 6/86 THRU 7/05 DIN 1A